House	Amendment NO
Offered By	
AMEND House Committee Substitute for H through 32, by deleting all of said lines and	Touse Bill No. 2213, Page 8, Section 195.900, Lines 28 inserting in lieu thereof the following:
"manufacture, salt, derivative, mixture	re, or preparation of the plant, its seeds or resin;"; and
Further amend said bill, Page 11, Section 19 'authority." the following:	5.903, Line 3, by inserting immediately after the word
"The division shall not issue such lice enactment of this section are completed."; ar	enses until all tasks delegated to the division prior to the
Further amend said bill, Page 12, Section 19 inserting in lieu thereof "authority;"; and	95.906, Lines 25-29, by deleting all of said lines and
Further amend said bill, page and section, Linserting in lieu thereof the word "shall"; and	ines 30 and 45, by deleting the word "may" and d
Further amend Page 41, Section 195.981, Li lieu thereof the word "shall"; and	ine 65, by removing the word "may" and inserting in
Further amend said bill by amending the title accordingly.	e, enacting clause, and intersectional references
Standing Action Taken	Date
Select Action Taken	Date